
7.20 "National War Savings andthe Winning of the Peace": Talk
by the District Organiser |

7.30 Ralph Wesney (baritone)in a Studio Recital: "Singing toYou" (Haydn Wood), "EilyAroon" (Brett), "When I Have
Sung My Songs" (Charles), "‘Al-lah" (Kramer), "Only a Vaga-bond Rogue" (Thayer)7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Laugh and the Worldwith You.
8.33 BBC Revue Orchestra
8.45 ‘‘McGlusky the Goldseeker"
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Organola: Lloyd Thomas9.40 Dancing Time0.0 Close downee
: p.m. Teatime TunesThe Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour9.0 On the Highways and By-
ways ‘

10. 0 Swing session
10.46 Close down

Thursday. September 13Dae we1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pilgrim40. 0 Judy and Jane
10.145 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
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10. 0

Big Sister
Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1ZB Happiness Ciub
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Women’s World (Marina)
Secret Service Scouts
London News
The Recollections of Geof-
HamlynConsumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
Man Hunt
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
His Last Plunge
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Men and Motoring (Rod

Talbot)
11. 0
11.15
London News
Those You Have Loved

2ZB ae
6.— 7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneLife’s Lighter Side
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Mid-day Melody Menu

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.356 The Shopping Reporter
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
Variety programme
Women’s World
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tell it to Taylor’s
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
Man Hunt
Woman in White
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatfe
Reserved
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Overseas RecordingsWhen Did This Happen?
The Missing Millions
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane |10.15 The Dark Horse (first)
broadcast)10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart’
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12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-~beth Anne)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 Echoes of Variety
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
6. 0 Secret Service: Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Curtain Call
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
Man Hunt
Tavern Tunes
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Pearl of Pezores
. Doctor Mac
"Wild Life
Evening StarLondon News

AZB sweet.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk y

3. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.80 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
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Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
yce)
Tea for Two
Women’s World (Tui)
The Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
The Talisman RingConsumer Time
The Final Count 4

Man Hunt
Songs of Good Cheer
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre
The Crimson Circle
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
The Woman in White
London News

—

NNDHOPAwY

NNN

N

-OsSSan0

&

conohaonsnosnokiocsASoowmens-_
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices6. Op.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 Fate Blows the Whistle
7. 0 Consumer Time
7165 Paul Clifford
7.30 Gettit Quiz Show7.46 Submarine Patrol
O Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6& Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.45 Hunchback of Ben Ali
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
8.30 Talk by Anne Stewart0.0 Close down

Chemico
Saves
euour
Grease
Dhudgerv
1

ITS A PASTE~THERE'S NO WASTEA paste cleaner can halve the drudgeryOf cleaning_ Chemico Bath and House-hold Cleanser is a paste; it does awaywith the "elbow grease" that had to be
added to the more old-fashioned powder
cleanser. Chemico will clean everythingin the home_BEAUTIFULLY.
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CHEMICOTheFragrantAntisepticBATH&HOUSEHOLD
CLEANSERMade in New Zealand for County Chemi-
cal Co. Ltd., England by Simms, JonesLtd, 221 Lichfield Street, Christchurch_

Copo Kicazinl

Rundown?
Overworked?

De
Always
tired?
CMosu]

It is timeyou started taking
PHYLLOSAN

(RONOUNCEDFLLL-O-SAN)
TheseRevitalizingTabletsareobtainablefromChemistsandStores
Tbregistered trademark Phyllosan' is thepropertyofNaturalChemicalsLtd. London:
SalosAgents:Fassett&5JobnsonLd,LmBldg,MannersStreet;Wellington.RRz%8

Ujpull be CU
AaUPdhue_If you use Nutro Mercolated Wax
regularly. Makes your skin clear,velvety, and soft-your facewill lookyears younger:

nutro
mercolated
Wax

A Product of Wilfrid Owen Ltd:,
104 Victoria St, Ohristchurch. MW.H


